VRSTA DONACIJE

NOVCANA / U NARAVI

DONATOR

VRIJEDNOST

medicinski proizvod
medicinski uredaji
ostalo

prehrambeni proizvodi
tv uredaji
medicinska oprema
novac

radovi

radovi

novac

medicinski inventar
novac

medicinski inventar
prehrambeni proizvodi
novac

ostalo

novac

novac

ostalo

ostalo

informaticka oprema
informaticka oprema
novac

ostalo

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

NOVCANA SREDSTVA

NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

ABBVIE d.o.o.

AKD d.o.o.

ALPHA MEDICAL d.o.o0.
ANONIMNO

A2 TECH d.o.o.

BIOELEKTRONIKA

BIOMEDICA
DIJAGNOSTIKA d.o.o0.

BLEKI d.o.o.

BORUT d.o.o.

DRAEGER MEDICAL
CROATIA d.o.o.

ERICSSON NIKOLA
TESLA d.d.

EUROPHONE d.o.0.

EU KOMISIJA

GLOBALNA HRANA
d.o.o.

HARVEY NORMAN
CROATIA d.o.o.

HRVATSKA ODVJETNICKA

KOMORA

HRVATSKA SVEUCILISNA
NAKLADA

INA INDUSTRIJA NAFTE

d.d. (1)

INA INDUSTRIJA NAFTE

d.d. (2)
INA MAZIVA d.o.0.

INTEGRITET SANACIJE
d.o.o.

INFO-KOD d.o.o.

INTERNATIONAL
WOMEN'S CLUB

IVERART j.d.o.o. (1)

87.706,25
68.250,00
350,00 kn/mj
2.970,00
5.097,00
4.938,75
5.000,00
8.475,00
18.937,50
3.325,00
97.650,00

50.000,00

470.00,00 (60.000,00
EUR)

18.360,00
3.100,00
23.782,58
350,00
100.000,00
850,20
2.450,00
5.406,63
15.741,25
26.818,00

187,50



ostalo
novac
novac
medicinska oprema

medicinski inventar

medicinski potrosni
materijal

ostalo
medicinski inventar

medicinski inventar

medicinski potrosni
materijal

prehrambeni proizvodi
novac

medicinski proizvod

medicinski potrosni
materijal

prehrambeni proizvodi

novac

medicinski potrosni
materijal

ostalo
ostalo
ostalo
ostalo

prehrambeni proizvodi

medicinski potrosni
materijal

medicinska oprema
novac

novac

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
NOVCANA SREDSTVA

NOVCANA SREDSTVA

IVERART j.d.o.o. (1)
JASIKA d.o.0.

KNEZEVIC, BRANIMIR
KOSIER, IRENA i ZELJKO
LABOMAR d.o.0. (1)
LABOMAR d.o.0. (2)
LAGERVEND d.o.o.
MARK MEDICAL D.0.0.
MARKOMED d.o.0.

MESSER d.o.0.

MLINAR pekarska
industrija d.o.o.

OBITEL]J PILIPOVIC

OKTAL PHARMA d.o.o.
(1)
OKTAL PHARMA d.o.o.
(2)

PAN PEK d.o.o0.

PFIZER Croatia d.o.o. (1)
PFIZER Croatia d.o.o. (2)
RUDAN d.o.0. (1)
RUDAN d.o.0. (2)
RUDAN d.o.0. (3)

SHIMADZU d.o.o.

STANIC BEVERAGES
d.o.o.
VELEPOSLANSTVO SADa
u Zagrebu (1)
VELEPOSLANSTVO SADa
u Zagrebu (2)

VRSALOVIC, KATARINA

VRUTAK d.o.o0.

5.125,00
2.317,5 kn (309,00 EUR)
500,00 EUR
750,00
13.625,00
1.800,00
800,00
5.579,28
30.625,00
40.131,00
18.015,00
40.000,00
33.411,00
69.720,00
1.160,00
62.500,00
8.476,25
6.082,58
6.075,00
1.088,21
2.250,00
6.307,20

544.144,06

1.306.207,74 (204.385,57
USD)

500,00

50.000,00






